
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 95 95Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
3 T: 94 94Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA
3 T: 94 94Cooper P EE 106295 AA
5 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 92 92Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA
6 T: 92 92Hand JF EE 62555 AA
6 T: 92 92Ivey M EE 98457 AA
6 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 AA
6 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 AA
6 T: 92 92Taylor L EE 136113 AA
12 T: 91 91Balham AL EE 69348 AA
13 T: 90 90Wolf G EE 140400 AA*
14 T: 89 89Freeman J EE 86511 AA
14 T: 89 89Howling GC EE 134106 AA
14 T: 89 89Lacey J EE 89799 AA
14 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 89 89Towell J EE 31951 AA
14 T: 89 89Yeomans T EE 114638 AA
20 T: 88 88Schweizer F EE 130764 AA
20 T: 88 88Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
20 T: 88 88Wade J EE 108867 AA
23 T: 87 87Jenkins MN EE 709 AA*
23 T: 87 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
25 T: 86 86Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
25 T: 86 86Sumner C EE 88963 AA
27 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 AA
28 T: 84 84Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
28 T: 84 84Brown P EE 81076 AA
28 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 AA
31 T: 83 83Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
32 T: 82 82Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
32 T: 82 82Wharton KJ EE 112239 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Clarke SB EE 100572 A
1 T: 90 90Mitchell H EE 117811 A
1 T: 90 90Richards T EE 110913 A
4 T: 88 88Chester SE EE 83228 A
4 T: 88 88Grimble M EE 111701 A

Yes4 T: 88 88Keen D EE 107127 A
7 T: 87 87Earl SM EE 71507 A
7 T: 87 87Mason B EE 85486 A
7 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 A
10 T: 86 86Allen R EE 120278 A
10 T: 86 86Hardwick S EE 131946 A
12 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 A
12 T: 85 85Lobley S EE 113904 A
12 T: 85 85Taylor D EE 134744 A
15 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 A
15 T: 84 84Watson J EE 134843 A
17 T: 83 83Sheppard B EE 124630 A
18 T: 82 82Channer DK EE 95515 A

Yes18 T: 82 82Wilson R EE 136693 A
Yes20 T: 81 81Conway S EE 130471 A

20 T: 81 81Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
20 T: 81 81Sallabanks L EE 131495 A
20 T: 81 81Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
24 T: 80 80Halls G EE 131300 A

Yes24 T: 80 80Reynolds J EE 31997 A
24 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 A
27 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 A
27 T: 79 79Robbins AJ EE 72914 A
27 T: 79 79Simpson J EE 129881 A

Yes27 T: 79 79Whatton C EE 113493 A
31 T: 78 78Taylor SC EE 85402 A
31 T: 78 78Thompson GM EE 109037 A
33 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 A
33 T: 77 77Haupt W EE 123357 A
33 T: 77 77Marlow M EE 98152 A
36 T: 75 75Dyson S EE 106644 A
36 T: 75 75Walker D EE 111274 A

Yes38 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 A
39 T: 73 73Taylor MR EE 73831 A
40 T: 72 72London AR EE 67762 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 86 86Heard PA EE 29324 B
2 T: 84 84Perkins M EE 98937 B
3 T: 83 83Palfreman S EE 124011 B
4 T: 82 82Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B

Yes4 T: 82 82Hare AV EE 28121 B
Yes4 T: 82 82Plummer DP EE 110036 B

7 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 B
7 T: 79 79Piercy M EE 133500 B
9 T: 78 78Piercy H EE 133480 B
9 T: 78 78Wells R EE 126434 B
11 T: 77 77Corkram L EE 69370 B
11 T: 77 77Hill C EE 117592 B
11 T: 77 77Holmes AH EE 2879 B
11 T: 77 77Mackey J EE 139906 B
15 T: 76 76Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
15 T: 76 76Leonard SJ EE 128196 B
15 T: 76 76Mortimer LM EE 141168 B*
18 T: 75 75Battaglia RJ EE 10494 B
18 T: 75 75Garrett D EE 121938 B
18 T: 75 75Linham C EE 141291 B*
18 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 B

Yes22 T: 74 74Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B
22 T: 74 74Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 B
24 T: 73 73Allen C EE 136605 B

Yes24 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 B
Yes26 T: 72 72Sharp T EE 103903 B

26 T: 72 72Simpson PA EE 23089 B
28 T: 71 71Eduljee RC EE 34242 B
28 T: 71 71Gower SR EE 114774 B
30 T: 70 70May S EE 134768 B
31 T: 69 69Dick JC EE 96504 B

Yes32 T: 68 68Allen K EE 135982 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Ogden J EE 138422 C
2 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 C
2 T: 76 76Parsons D EE 132107 C
2 T: 76 76Varnish D EE 138532 C
5 T: 74 74Barrow D EE 125962 C
5 T: 74 74Cox AC EE 88890 C
5 T: 74 74Robbins J EE 125233 C
8 T: 72 72Vas D EE 140952 C
9 T: 71 71Brooksbank G EE 139701 C

Yes9 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 C
9 T: 71 71Townsend M EE 139989 C
9 T: 71 71Turner AG EE 140373 C
13 T: 70 70Parrish SP EE 140075 C
14 T: 69 69Edden T EE 131850 C
15 T: 68 68Robinson S EE 136870 C
16 T: 67 67Irving DG EE 141100 C*
17 T: 59 59Bailey K EE 131993 C
18 T: 39 39Turner GAT EE 141312 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89Howling GC EE 134106 JNR
2 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
2 T: 74 74Robbins J EE 125233 LDY
3 T: 73 73Allen C EE 136605 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 95 95Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
3 T: 94 94Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
3 T: 94 94Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
5 T: 93 93Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
6 T: 92 92Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
6 T: 92 92Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
6 T: 92 92Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
6 T: 92 92Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
6 T: 92 92Taylor L EE 136113 SNR
11 T: 90 90Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
11 T: 90 90Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
11 T: 90 90Richards T EE 110913 SNR
11 T: 90 90Wolf G EE 140400 SNR
15 T: 89 89Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
15 T: 89 89Lacey J EE 89799 SNR
15 T: 89 89Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
15 T: 89 89Towell J EE 31951 SNR
15 T: 89 89Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
20 T: 88 88Grimble M EE 111701 SNR

Yes20 T: 88 88Keen D EE 107127 SNR
20 T: 88 88Schweizer F EE 130764 SNR
20 T: 88 88Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
20 T: 88 88Wade J EE 108867 SNR
25 T: 87 87Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
25 T: 87 87Mason B EE 85486 SNR
25 T: 87 87Smith SP EE 107751 SNR
25 T: 87 87Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
29 T: 86 86Allen R EE 120278 SNR
29 T: 86 86Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
29 T: 86 86Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
29 T: 86 86Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
33 T: 85 85Grant N EE 127837 SNR
33 T: 85 85Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
33 T: 85 85Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
33 T: 85 85Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
37 T: 84 84Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
37 T: 84 84Brown P EE 81076 SNR
37 T: 84 84Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
37 T: 84 84Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
37 T: 84 84Watson J EE 134843 SNR
42 T: 83 83Palfreman S EE 124011 SNR
42 T: 83 83Sheppard B EE 124630 SNR
44 T: 82 82Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR

Yes44 T: 82 82Hare AV EE 28121 SNR
Yes44 T: 82 82Plummer DP EE 110036 SNR

44 T: 82 82Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR
Yes44 T: 82 82Wilson R EE 136693 SNR
Yes49 T: 81 81Conway S EE 130471 SNR

49 T: 81 81Sallabanks L EE 131495 SNR
49 T: 81 81Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
52 T: 80 80Halls G EE 131300 SNR
52 T: 80 80Ogden J EE 138422 SNR
52 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 SNR
55 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 79 79Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
55 T: 79 79Robbins AJ EE 72914 SNR
55 T: 79 79Simpson J EE 129881 SNR

Yes55 T: 79 79Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
60 T: 78 78Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
60 T: 78 78Wells R EE 126434 SNR
62 T: 77 77Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
62 T: 77 77Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
62 T: 77 77Hill C EE 117592 SNR
62 T: 77 77Mackey J EE 139906 SNR
66 T: 76 76Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
66 T: 76 76Mortimer LM EE 141168 SNR
66 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 SNR
66 T: 76 76Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
66 T: 76 76Varnish D EE 138532 SNR
71 T: 75 75Garrett D EE 121938 SNR
71 T: 75 75Linham C EE 141291 SNR
71 T: 75 75Richards N EE 118313 SNR
71 T: 75 75Walker D EE 111274 SNR

Yes75 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
Yes75 T: 74 74Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR

75 T: 74 74Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR
Yes78 T: 73 73Borman C EE 129778 SNR

79 T: 72 72Vas D EE 140952 SNR
80 T: 71 71Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
80 T: 71 71Gower SR EE 114774 SNR
80 T: 71 71Townsend M EE 139989 SNR
80 T: 71 71Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
84 T: 70 70May S EE 134768 SNR
84 T: 70 70Parrish SP EE 140075 SNR
86 T: 69 69Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
86 T: 69 69Edden T EE 131850 SNR

Yes88 T: 68 68Allen K EE 135982 SNR
89 T: 67 67Irving DG EE 141100 SNR
90 T: 39 39Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 91 91Balham AL EE 69348 VET
3 T: 88 88Chester SE EE 83228 VET
4 T: 87 87Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
5 T: 86 86Heard PA EE 29324 VET
6 T: 83 83Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
7 T: 82 82Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
7 T: 82 82Channer DK EE 95515 VET
9 T: 81 81Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET

Yes10 T: 80 80Reynolds J EE 31997 VET
11 T: 79 79Elder V EE 92117 VET
12 T: 78 78Taylor SC EE 85402 VET
13 T: 77 77Ferris M EE 121274 VET
13 T: 77 77Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
13 T: 77 77Marlow M EE 98152 VET
16 T: 76 76Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
17 T: 75 75Battaglia RJ EE 10494 VET
17 T: 75 75Dyson S EE 106644 VET
19 T: 74 74Barrow D EE 125962 VET
19 T: 74 74Cox AC EE 88890 VET
21 T: 73 73Taylor MR EE 73831 VET
22 T: 72 72London AR EE 67762 VET

Yes22 T: 72 72Sharp T EE 103903 VET
22 T: 72 72Simpson PA EE 23089 VET

Yes25 T: 71 71Clare MG EE 109331 VET
25 T: 71 71Eduljee RC EE 34242 VET
27 T: 68 68Robinson S EE 136870 VET
28 T: 59 59Bailey K EE 131993 VET
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